
Acalanes Union High School District 
Educational Services 

2022-2023
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DATE SCHEDULE TIME 

Monday, December 12 Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, December 13

Final Period 0 8:30-10:30 

All Other Teachers Office Hours 

Brunch 10:30-10:45 

Final Period 4 10:50-12:50 

Wednesday, December 14
Final Period 1 8:30-10:30 

Brunch 10:30-10:45 

Final Period 5 10:50-12:50 

Thursday, December 15
Final Period 2 

Brunch 

Final Period 7 

Friday, December 16
Final Period 3 

Brunch 

Final Period 6 
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DATE SCHEDULE TIME 

Tuesday, May 23

Final Period 0 

All Other Teachers 

Brunch 

Final Period 2 

Wednesday, May 24

Final Period 5 

Brunch 

Final Period 1 

Thursday, May 25

Final Period 4 

Brunch 

Final Period 6 

Friday, May 26

Final Period 7 

Brunch 

Final Period 3 

Monday, May 22 Regular Schedule 

8:30-10:30 

10:50-12:50 
10:30-10:45 

8:30-10:30 

10:50-12:50 
10:30-10:45 

8:30-10:30 

10:50-12:50 
10:30-10:45 

8:30-10:30 

10:50-12:50 
10:30-10:45 

8:30-10:30 

10:50-12:50 
10:30-10:45 

8:30-10:30 

Office Hours 

10:30-10:45 

10:50-12:50 




